YOUR   PARTNER   WORLDWIDE
Rev.07                  9
4 Lapping
Lapping is a machining process to smooth surfaces whilst maintaining close tolerances and
flatness.
Lapping with lapping paste
Lapping plates / lapping spindles of grey iron are used for lapping.
Lapping pastes can be applied to the sealing face or lapping plate / lapping spindle constantly

temperatures) ++ - - - o o o o
Strong tinder ++ + o o o o o o
++ = optimal
+ = particularly suitable
o = partially suitable
- = non suitable
Recommended grinding
and lapping compound
Material to be machined,
Valves to be machined
YOUR   PARTNER   WORLDWIDE
Rev.07                  23
18 Boron carbide lapping paste   TYPE: BOR-
• Oil-soluble lapping paste of boron carbide
Grain size Type
    80 BOR-0080-0,1 BOR-0080-0,5 BOR-0080-1
  120 BOR-0120-0,1 BOR-0120-0,5 BOR-0120-1
  220 BOR-0220-0,1 BOR-0220-0,5 BOR-0220-1
  400 BOR-0400-0,1 BOR-0400-0,5 BOR-0400-1
  800 BOR-0800-0,1 BOR-0800-0,5 BOR-0800-1
1000 BOR-1000-0,1 BOR-1000-0,5 BOR-1000-1
1200 BOR-1200-0,1 BOR-1200-0,5 BOR-1200-1
1500 BOR-1500-0,1 BOR-1500-0,5 BOR-1500-1
Packaging unit: 0,1 kg, 0,5 kg, 1 kg
Ordering example:
Lapping paste of boron carbide / grain P220 / 0,5kg
  BOR-0220-0,5
YOUR   PARTNER   WORLDWIDE
Rev.07                  26
21 GSS – grinding tool with metallic binding   TYPE: GSS-
Standard grain: B252 (other grains available on request)
GSS-grinding spindles  (SP1)
for SL-15 / SL-2 / Valva-15 / SM
Outer- Ø (mm)
1 Set (6 pieces)
Type
   30 GSS-SP1-030-B252-S
   50 GSS-SP1-050-B252-S
   80 GSS-SP1-080-B252-S
 120 GSS-SP1-120-B252-S
GSS-grinding spindles  (SP2)
for SL-3 / Valva-3
GSS-grinding spindles  (SP3)
for SLA / HSL / HSS
Outer- Ø (mm) 1 Set (6 pieces)
Type
   80 GSS-SP2-080-B252-S
 120 GSS-SP2-120-B252-S
   40 GSS-SP3-040-B252-S
   50 GSS-SP3-050-B252-S
   60 GSS-SP3-060-B252-S
   70 GSS-SP3-070-B252-S
   80 GSS-SP3-080-B252-S
   90 GSS-SP3-090-B252-S
 100 GSS-SP3-100-B252-S
 120 GSS-SP3-120-B252-S
GSS- grinding cup  (ST)
for VSA / TD / TDF / Grinding unit
Outer- Ø (mm) Type
   25 (mounting hole Ø10) GSS-ST-B10-025-B252
   50 (mounting hole Ø10) GSS-ST-B10-050-B252
   60 (mounting hole Ø20) GSS-ST-B20-060-B252
GSS- grinding wheel for bores  (SRB)
for VSA / TD / TDF / Grinding unit
Outer- Ø (mm) Type
   55 (mounting hole Ø10) GSS-SRB-B10-055-B252
   60 (mounting hole Ø20) GSS-SRB-B20-060-B252
 = Not available from stock